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201106160001
77330

06/16/2011
11:17:54

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT
EQUITIES INC

Instr
#:20070626000
300110

201109300002
90920

09/30/2011
03:17:54

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKES AT
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20040423000
210850

201106230001
83310

06/23/2011
08:03:17

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT
EQUITIES INC

21 91 Instr
#:20070423000
186040

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:CROWNE
RESURVEY
OF GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION

201109300002
90890

09/30/2011
03:17:51

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKES AT
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20050330000
145750

Other:SEE
INST

201109300002
90900

09/30/2011
03:17:52

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKES AT
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20040423000
210810

Other:SEE
INST

201109300002
90910

09/30/2011
03:17:53

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKES AT
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20040423000
210830

Other:SEE
INST


