Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106160001 77330	06/16/2011 11:17:54	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT EQUITIES INC					Instr #:20070626000 300110	·
201109300002 90920	09/30/2011 03:17:54	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKES AT INVERNESS LLC					Instr #:20040423000 210850	
201106230001 83310	06/23/2011 08:03:17	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT EQUITIES INC			21	91	186040	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:91 Sub:CROWNE RESURVEY OF GALLERIA WOODS FIRST ADDITION
201109300002 90890	09/30/2011 03:17:51	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKES AT INVERNESS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201109300002 90900	09/30/2011 03:17:52	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKES AT INVERNESS LLC					Instr #:20040423000 210810	Other:SEE INST
201109300002 90910	09/30/2011 03:17:53	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKES AT INVERNESS LLC						Other:SEE INST